Carpet Area 537 Sq. Feet 

Floor  16th Floor 
Additional 
Amenities   

Water supply - Yes 

Nearby Facilities Market, Hospitals, Schools, Local transport 

Connectivity Good connectivity by bus, auto from Dombivali Railway 
Station 

Auction Price Rs.35,00,000.00 
(Rupees Thirty Five Lacs Only) 

Bank Website E-Auction Website, 
photo and video 

Property Location